D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Mar 08, 2017
1
Product datasheet
Characteristics
NSYCVF575M230MF
ClimaSys forced vent. roof, 575m3/h, 230V, with
roof outlet grille and filter G2
Main
Range ClimaSys
Product name ClimaSys CV
Product or component type Top hood with fan
Range compatibility Prisma Prisma iPM M
Prisma Prisma P
Prisma Prisma PH
Acti 9 enclosure
Type of ventilation filter G2
Air flow With outlet grille cut-out 291 x 291 mm : 350 m3/h
Free flow rate : 575 m3/h at 50 Hz
Input voltage 230 V 50/60 Hz
Complementary
Rated power in W 85 W
Noise level 64 dB
Height External : 96 mm
Width External : 340 mm
Depth External : 340 mm
Cut-out dimensions 228 x 228 mm
Material Steel for hood
Colour Hood : grey RAL 7035
IP degree of protection IP54
Device composition 1 fixing elements
1 hood top of enclosure
1 fan
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  0940  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
2
 Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product end of life instructions Available
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months